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AERONAUTICAL
DATA
TABULATION

Waypoint
Identifier LONGITUDELATITUDE Fix Distance

(NM)
Course

°M
Altitude

(FT)

Magnetic
Variation

(°W)

Navigation
Specification

ILS INSTRUMENT APPROACH TO FALA RWY 07

18.6 DME/LAI

12.0  DME/LAI

6.9  DME/LAI

LTP/FTP

LIV

GP LAI

LOC LAI

2.7 DME/LAI

18.6 DME/LAI

027°54'55.5502''E

027°54'48.8593''E

027°55'07.0538''E

027°56'18.8000''E

IAF

IF

FAP

THR07

VOR/DME

GP

LOC

MAPT

MAHF

067°

067°

067°

R247

6.60

5.10

6.70

2.70

18.60

+8000

+7600

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

19.47             VOR/DME

-

- -
--

-
-
-

-

25°56'53.8469''S

25°56'56.1400''S

25°56'49.8060''S

25°55'44.6000''S

-
-
-

ILS HOLDING

FACILITY
INBOUND/OUTBOUND

TRACK MAX/MIN FL TYPE

IAF
R247 (227.53°T)/
247° (227.53°T)

FL140
8000'

Right hand racecourse
pattern. 1 min OUBD.

MAX 250KT IAS.

Speed
(KT IAS)

-
-
-
-

-

-

230

250

+6700

+4564

+4928

+8000

-
-
-

R247 LIV
18.6 DME LAI

-
-

-
-

- -- -


